Individual Best Times (Masters)

Richard Osman - (744668) - City of Southampton SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

36.43
51.95
45.92

1:47.77

FINA Pts

169
110

95

Swim
Date

02/06/12
02/06/12
02/06/12
20/06/15

Meet

Hampshire County Masters Meet
Hampshire County Masters Meet
Hampshire County Masters Meet

Hampshire Masters Meet

Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Portsmouth

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS347 0
MAS347 0
MAS347 0
MAS544 0
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